|
-
I “

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Bolt 5/16" x 1-1/4"

@

Bolt 1/4"x 1-1/8"

Lock Washer #5/16"

@mz

@

Flat Washer #5/16"

®

Lock Washer ©1/4"

®

Flat Washer ¢#1/4"

x4

X 12
@ N X 1
Allen Wrench M4

<

Screw #4 x 1-1/4"



google1568841382
Highlight

google1568841382
Highlight

google1568841382
Highlight


STEP 3

STEP 4




	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


